

Installation of Hot Water Pressure Washer
 BID TABULATION SHEET

File No. 06097-13
 Req: Rq035196

Purchasing Division
 222 St. Louis St
 Baton Rouge, LA 70821
 Phone: 225 389-32591
 Fax: 225-389-4841

BID OPENING DATE: December 5, 2013 11:00 A.M.



ORIGINAL

Bidders	7 Unit Price	7 Total	8 Unit Price	8 Total	9 Unit Price	9 Total

No Bidders

